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SIGNATURE GOGKTAILS

HURRICANE

Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!

Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice and
Grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan Dark Rum and
Amaretto. RM49

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOIJITO

A treasured favourite with a little extra jazz!
Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and
sparkling soda, with a Bacardi Black Rum floater and
a powdered sugar sprinkle. RM39

BAHAMA MAMA

Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut, Creme de
Banana, the fresh flavors of orange and pineapple,
finished with a splash of Grenadine. RM38

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI
A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California!
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, passion fruit and !

a blend of traditional Tiki flavors. RM48 =
BAHAMA MAMA
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CLASSIC CARIBBEAN PASSION FRUIT
MoJITo MAITAI

Prices quoted are subject to 10% Service Charge and 6% prevailing Government Taxes.

Images shown are for illustration purpose only.
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- JAM SESSIONS

SOUTHERN ROCK
Jack Daniel's Whiskey, Southern Comfort, Raspberry Liqueur,
Smirnoff Vodka and sour mix, topped with Sprite®. RM39

0H

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, fresh lime juice and
agave nectar, finished with our signature sweet and savory rim. RM39

PURPLE HAZE

Smirnoff Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin and Bacardi Superior Rum, |
house-made sourmix, topped with Sprite® and Raspberry Liqueur.

RM37

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Smirnoff Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Captain Morgan Spiced Rum,
Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made sour mix finished with

a splash of Coke®. RM39

TROPICAL MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Tequila, house-infused with

fresh strawberries, Triple Sec Liqueur and i
the fresh flavors of guava, pineapple and e
lime juice. RM45

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlaa, fresh brewed
espresso shaken until frothy and chilled.
RM49

ESPRESSO MARTINI
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« BEER

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught.
Your server will tell you our additional local selections available.

DRAUGHT Pilsner Pint Jug
CARLSBERG RM22.50 RM36 RM89
CONNOR’S RM45

SAPPORO RM32 RM52
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC RM31 RM48

BOTTLE

PALE LAGER

CARLSBERG RM26
HEINEKEN RM29.50
CORONA RM39
HARD CIDER

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER RM29
STOUT

GUINNESS RM29

©2024 Hard Rock Intcrnationiﬂl/ZAKL

Prices quoted are subject to 10% Service Charge and 6% prevailing Government Taxes.
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n WINE

Our wines are listed progressively from light-bodied, sweet and fruity

: to full-bodied, dry and rich.
BUBBLY Glass Bottle
DOM PERIGNON = RM1,550
MOET & CHANDON BRUT, NV o RM605
PROSECCO, VENETO Italy = RM198
WHITE WINES
LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile RM27 RM120
GRANT BURGE BENCHMARK, CHARDONNAY Australia - RM160
MARLBOROUGH SUN, SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand - RM180
RED WINES
LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chile RM27 RM120
GRANT BURGE BENCHMARK, SHIRAZ Australia - RM160
MARLBOROUGH SUN, PINOT NOIR New Zealand - RM180
ST. HALLET FAITH SHIRAZ Australia - RM250

©2023 Hard Rock Intemationaaio/zs KL

Prices quoted are subject to 10% Service Charge and 6% prevailing Government Taxes.
Images shown are for illustration purpose only.
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ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

\GETGLTY V itolizes body ond s

RM16
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Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Baileys Irish Cream, Grand Marnier.
RM35
GREEN TEA
Peach Schnapps, Jameson Irish Whiskey, house-made sour mix. RM35
CRAN-A-KAZE
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, lime and cranberry juices. RM35 Lon
LEMON DROP
Absolut Citron Vodka, sugar rim & lemon wedge. RM35
BUBBLEGUM
Baileys Irish Cream, Blue Curacao, créme de banana. RM35
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ALTERNATIVE ROCK

(ALCOHOL FREE)

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE
A refreshing blend of strawberries and basil muddled together
with our house-made lemonade. RM33

MANGO TANGO
Red Bull®, Finest Call Mango Purée and
orange juice. RM33

MANGO-BERRY COOLER

A tropical blend of mangoes, strawberries,
pineapple juice, orange juice and house-made
sour mix topped with Sprite®. RM33

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE

Vanilla ice cream, white chocolate and Oreo®

A\

e
cookies, with whipped cream. Served in a STRAWBERRY
signature mini-milk jug. RM45 BASIL LEMONADE

COLD BEVERAGES

HOMEMADE LEMONADE RM15
Soft Drinks RM12
Coke/Sprite/Coke Zero/Root Beer/Bitter Lemon

/Ginger Ale/Iced Lemon Tea

Freshly Brewed Ice Tea RM15
Iced Coffee/Latte/Cappuccino RM16
Juices RM14
(Choice of orange, apple, pineapple, mango, lime or cranberry) |
S.Pellegrino Sparkling (500ml) RM18
Evian® RM16
MOMA? Bottle Water (500ml) RMS
Hard Rock proudly serves a range of é@% products.

Prices quoted are subject to 10% Service Charge and 6% pre'vailing [
Images shown are for illustration purpose only. 3
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COFFEE DRINKS

IRISH KISS

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys Irish Cream and
brown simple syrup, topped with whipped
cream and chocolate syrup. RM40

BAILEYS IRISH COFFEE

This ‘spin’ on a classic is a velvety ‘hug’ in a glass.
Baileys Irish liqueur and coffee topped with
whipped cream. RM45

IRISH COFFEE
A true classic. Jameson Irish Whiskey and coffee
topped with whipped cream. RM45

KAHLUA COFFEE

A match made in coffee heaven. Coffee, spiked
with Kahluaa liqueur and topped with whipped
cream. RM40

Enjoy on the rocks or ask your server to

add a splash of your favourite to your coffee. .

AMARETTO RM22

KAHLUA RM22

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM RM22 =.

COINTREAU ORANGE LIQUEUR RM22

GRAND MARNIER RM22
HOT BEVERAGES ‘
Esplésssolmemuuo RM12 CAFFE
CAFE LATTE RM16
CAPPUCCINO RM16 w
DOUBLE ESPRESSO RM16
TWININGS TEAS RM12
Darjeeling/Camomile/Peppermint/English Breakfast/Earl Grey/
Peach/Passion Fruit, Mango & Orange
JAPANESE GREEN TEA RM12

Prices quoted are subject to 10% Service Charge and 6% prevailing Government Taxes.
Images shown are for illustration purpose only.
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« HOUSE/PREMIUM SPIRITS

© 2024 Hard Rock Intemationaln/u KL

Prices quoted are subject to 10% Service Charge and 6% prevailing Government Taxes.
Images shown are for illustration purpose only.

ALL SPIRITS SERVED AT 30ml.

VODKA

SELECTED HOUSE POUR
ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL
BELVEDERE PURE

GIN

SELECTED HOUSE POUR
HENDRICK’S

THE BOTANIST

ROKU

RUM

SELECTED HOUSE POUR

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED
MALIBU COCONUT

BACARDI CARTA NEGRA

TEQUILA
SELECTED HOUSE POUR
JOSE CUERVO SILVER
PATRON SILVER

COGNAC

SELECTED HOUSE POUR
HENNESSY VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEAU

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YRS
SINGLETON 12 YRS

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS

BLENDED

SELECTED HOUSE POUR
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS
JW BLACK LABEL 12 YRS
JOHN JAMESON

JW BLUE LABEL

AMERICAN WHISKEY
SELECTED HOUSE POUR
JACK DANIEL’S

Glass
RM24
RM26
RM34

RM25
RM34

RM24
RM26
RM25

RM25
RM27
RM35

RM24
RM38
RM75

RM46
RM35
RM37
RM39

RM25
RM32
RM34
RM32

RM25
RM28

Bottle
RM380
RM420
RM550
RM520

RM390
RM580
RM590
RM490

RM380
RM390
RM400
RM400

RM390
RM410
RM590

RM390
RM750
RM1,550

RM890
RM620
RM690
RM700
RM1,250

RM390
RM500
RM520
RM470
RM1,590

RM410
RM450
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