DRINKS



HURRICANE



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

HURRICANE

Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!
Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice and
Grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan Dark Rum and
Amaretto. RM49

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

A treasured favourite with a little extra jazz!
Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with a Bacardi Black Rum floater and a powdered sugar sprinkle. RM39

BAHAMA MAMA

Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut, Crème de Banana, the fresh flavors of orange and pineapple, finished with a splash of Grenadine. RM38

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN

A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California! Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, passion fruit and a blend of traditional Tiki flavors. RM48





Prices quoted are subject to 10% Service Charge and 6% prevailing Government Taxes. Images shown are for illustration purpose only.

PASSION FRUIT

SOUTHERN ROCK

Jack Daniel's Whiskey, Southern Comfort, Raspberry Liqueur, Smirnoff Vodka and sour mix, topped with Sprite®. RM39

ROCKIN' FRESH RITA

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, fresh lime juice and agave nectar, finished with our signature sweet and savory rim. RM39

PURPLE HAZE

Smirnoff Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin and Bacardi Superior Rum, house-made sour mix, topped with Sprite® and Raspberry Liqueur. RM37

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Smirnoff Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made sour mix finished with a splash of Coke®. RM39

TROPICAL MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Tequila, house-infused with fresh strawberries, Triple Sec Liqueur and the fresh flavors of guava, pineapple and lime juice. RM45

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlúa, fresh brewed espresso shaken until frothy and chilled. RM49



023 Hard Rock International - 10/2

BEER

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught. Your server will tell you our additional local selections available.

DRAUGHT	Pilsner	Pint	Jug
CARLSBERG	RM22.50	RM36	RM89
CONNOR'S		RM45	
SAPPORO	RM32	RM52	
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC	RM31	RM48	

BOTTLE

PAI	LE I	LA	GI	ER

CARLSBERG	RM26
HEINEKEN	RM29.50
CORONA	RM39
HARD CIDER	

RM29

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER STOUT

GUINNESS	RM29

WINE

DUDDIV

Our wines are listed progressively from light-bodied, sweet and fruity to full-bodied, dry and rich.

BU	BBLY	Glass	Bottle
DO	M PERIGNON	_	RM1,550
MO	ET & CHANDON BRUT, NV	-	RM605
PRO	SECCO, VENETO Italy	_	RM198
WI	HITE WINES		
LUIS	FELIPE EDWARDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile	RM27	RM120
GRA	ANT BURGE BENCHMARK, CHARDONNAY Australia	_	RM160
MA	RLBOROUGH SUN, SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand	_	RM180

RED WINES

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chile	RM27	RM120
GRANT BURGE BENCHMARK, SHIRAZ Australia	_	RM160
MARLBOROUGH SUN, PINOT NOIR New Zealand	-	RM180
ST. HALLET FAITH SHIRAZ Australia	_	RM250



© 2023 Hard Rock International - 08/23 KL

ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

RM16



SHOTS

B52

Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur, Baileys Irish Cream, Grand Marnier. RM35

GREEN TEA

Peach Schnapps, Jameson Irish Whiskey, house-made sour mix. RM35

CRAN-A-KAZE

Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, lime and cranberry juices. RM35

LEMON DROP

Absolut Citron Vodka, sugar rim & lemon wedge. RM35

BUBBLEGUM

Baileys Irish Cream, Blue Curação, crème de banana. RM35



Prices quoted are subject to 10% Service Charge and 6% prevailing Government Taxes. Images shown are for illustration purpose only.

(ALCOHOL FREE)

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

A refreshing blend of strawberries and basil muddled together with our house-made lemonade. RM33

MANGO TANGO

Red Bull®, Finest Call Mango Purée and orange juice. RM33

MANGO-BERRY COOLER

A tropical blend of mangoes, strawberries, pineapple juice, orange juice and house-made sour mix topped with Sprite®. RM33

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE

Vanilla ice cream, white chocolate and Oreo® cookies, with whipped cream. Served in a signature mini-milk jug. RM45



STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

COLD BEVERAGES

HOMEMADE LEMONADE RM15
Soft Drinks RM12

Coke/Sprite/Coke Zero/Root Beer/Bitter Lemon

/Ginger Ale/Iced Lemon Tea

Freshly Brewed Ice Tea RM15

Iced Coffee/Latte/Cappuccino RM16

Juices RM14

(Choice of orange, apple, pineapple, mango, lime or cranberry)

S.Pellegrino Sparkling (500ml) RM18 Evian® RM16

MOMA® Bottle Water (500ml) RM5

Hard Rock proudly serves a range of Coalcola products.

IRISH KISS

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys Irish Cream and brown simple syrup, topped with whipped cream and chocolate syrup. RM40

BAILEYS IRISH COFFEE

This 'spin' on a classic is a velvety 'hug' in a glass. Baileys Irish liqueur and coffee topped with whipped cream. RM45

IRISH COFFEE

A true classic. Jameson Irish Whiskey and coffee topped with whipped cream. RM45

KAHLÚA COFFEE

A match made in coffee heaven. Coffee, spiked with Kahlúa liqueur and topped with whipped cream. RM40



Enjoy on the rocks or ask your server to add a splash of your favourite to your coffee.

AMARETTO RM22
KAHLÚA RM22
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM RM22
COINTREAU ORANGE LIQUEUR RM22
GRAND MARNIER RM22



HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO/AMERICANO RM12
CAFÈ LATTE RM16
CAPPUCCINO RM16
DOUBLE ESPRESSO RM16



TWININGS TEAS

RM12

Darjeeling/Camomile/Peppermint/English Breakfast/Earl Grey/ Peach/Passion Fruit, Mango & Orange

JAPANESE GREEN TEA

RM12

HOUSE/PREMIUM SPIRITS

ALL SPIRITS SERVED AT 30ml.

VODKA	Glass	Bottle
SELECTED HOUSE POUR	RM24	RM380
ABSOLUT	RM26	RM420
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL	RM34	RM550
BELVEDERE PURE	_	RM520
GIN		
SELECTED HOUSE POUR	RM25	RM390
HENDRICK'S	RM34	RM580
THE BOTANIST	-	RM590
ROKU		RM490
B1144		
RUM		
SELECTED HOUSE POUR	RM24	RM380
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED	RM26	RM390
MALIBU COCONUT	RM25	RM400
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA	1-0	RM400
TEQUILA		
SELECTED HOUSE POUR	RM25	RM390
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	RM27	RM410
PATRON SILVER	RM35	RM590
PATRON SILVER	KIVISS	KNISSU
COGNAC		
SELECTED HOUSE POUR	RM24	RM390
HENNESSY VSOP	RM38	RM750
MARTELL CORDON BLEAU	RM75	RM1,550
WUIGHY		
WHISKY		
SINGLE MALT	D1111	
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YRS	RM46	RM890
SINGLETON 12 YRS	RM35	RM620
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE	RM37	RM690
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	RM39	RM700
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS	_	RM1,250
BLENDED		
SELECTED HOUSE POUR	RM25	RM390
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS	RM32	RM500
JW BLACK LABEL 12 YRS	RM34	RM520
JOHN JAMESON	RM32	RM470
JW BLUE LABEL	-	RM1,590
AMERICAN WHISKEY		
	DMAGE	DAA 41 O
SELECTED HOUSE POUR JACK DANIEL'S	RM25	RM410
JACK DAIVIEL 5	RM28	RM450